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TLAB Appeals

As of December 4 2017

Cancelled (Created in Error)

Withdrawn at COA

Dismissed - Withdrawn

Adjudicative Review - Dismissed

Decisions Issued

Outstanding Decisions

Scheduled Hearings

Cases to be scheduled

Cases

286

13

49

24

144

49

Hearings

172

13

37

11

88

36
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TLAB Scheduling

Time to Issue

| Time from " jotice of
2017  FoldersFiled J1°219° C?AAvté’raT;eAB Hearing
days) (Aa’s;";‘)ge
May 35 17 14 10
June 35 22 9 9
July 54 27 13 6
August 47 29 29 7
September 21 16 15 5
October 41 21 12 5
November 49 5 7 5
December 4 0 N/A N/A
Total 286 137 14 7
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Time to from
Notice of
Hearing to
Hearing Date
(Average
days)

102
88
111
127
127
126
126
N/A

115

days)
13.75
16
9
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

13

Time to from Total Time to

Hearing Date

to Decisions
(Average

Dispose of
Matter
(Average
days)

110
117
118
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

115



Member Information

. Scheduled
Panel Members | G. Burton l. Lord McPherson | Gopikrishna S. Makuch | S. Ruddock T. Yao Hearings
2017
May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
June 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
July 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
August 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
September 5 2 4 4 0 1 4 20
October 2 4 3 2 0 1 3 15
November 4 7 2 2 0 2 0 17
December 1 3 4 3 0 4 4 19
2017 Total 13 16 13 11 0 8 12 73
2017 Distribution 18% 22% 18% 15% 0% 11% 16% 100%
2018
January 4 5 3 0 2 3 7 24
February 3 2 3 3 0 4 0 15
March 4 4 6 3 5 4 0 26
April 2 3 5
2018 Total 13 11 12 9 7 11 7 70
2018 Distribution 19% 16% 17% 13% 10% 16% 10%
Overall Tally 26 27 215 20 7 19 19 143
B 18% 19% 17% 14% 5% 13% 13% 100%
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Member Information

Panel Members | G. Burton l. Lord McPflw_érson Gopil?rishna S. Makuch | S. Ruddock T. Yao Sﬁgsg%esd
2017
May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
June 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 3
July 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
August 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 3
September 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
October 0 0 3 2 0 1 0 6
November 1 2 0 1 0 2 1 7
December 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 6
2017 Total 4 7 4 4 0 4 5 28
2017 Distribution 14% 25% 14% 14% 0% 14% 18% 100%
Overall Tally 4 7 4 4 0 4 5 28
Digxglrﬂon 14% 250 14% 14% 0% 14% 18% 100%
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Other Updates:

- Settlement Hearing Requests
- TLAB Forms - Administrative Updates
- Decisions
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Questions?



